Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Tim Hansson

2 Henrik Arvidsson

3 Jonas Hellstrom

4 Danilo Duran
Svensson

5 Bengt Lund

6 Mikael Sandgren

7 Niklas Hultberg

8 Tobias Walfridsson

9 Carl-Johan Spetz

10 Marcus | Andersson

10 Lennart Ost

12 Leif Johansson

13 Hans Akerstrom

14 Henric Palm

15 Kenth Bjork

15 Ragnar Eng

17 Tony Eksell

18 Staffan Lundblad

20 Johan Hermansson

21 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

22 Gunnar Karlsson

22 Magnus Karlsson

24 Danny Sajatovic

25 Anton Wikensten

26 Junis Karlsson

26 Stig Lundgren

28 Patrik Jorgensen

29 Gunnar Bengtsson

30 Manfred Sjostrand

31 Peter Edin

31 Jorgen Johansson

33 Ralf Olofsson

34 Staffan Thulin

35 Daniel Mattsson

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra D, Gullbergsbro BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 18 september 2005
Spelplats: Gullbergsbro BGK filt

Klubb

Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Kalmar MGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK

Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Bords MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

34
31
33
35

32
33
39
35
33

35
47
43
41
42
37
38
44
37
38

38
44

44
46
42

47
43
49

S2

30
27
35
37

29
34
32
39
36
33
34

40
37
33
33
42
36
37
36

38
42
44
34
42
45
40
43

46

48

32
33
31
36

34
32
32
33
37
41
39
32
33

35
37
32
37
45
35

29
31
30
29

38
38
33
39
40

31
38

36
39
43
40

38

36
37
37
45
37
38
41
43
43
46

42

S5

29
35
34
35

154
157
163
172

173
176
177
179
182
74

148
150
190
115
192
192
155
195
119
199

202
202
162
203
205
164
126
171
130
46

46

185
139
49

Sida

1

Snitt

30,8
31,4
32,6
34,4

34,6
35,2
35,4
35,8
36,4
37,0
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,3
38,4
38,4
38,8
39,0
39,7
39,8

40,4
40,4
40,5
40,6
41,0
41,0
42,0
42,8
43,3
46,0
46,0
46,3
46,3
49,0

av



